Position

Public Works Director

Public Works Operations Mgr
Management Analyst
Management Assistant
Senior Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Other Positions Held City

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Department

Public Works Admin.
Public Works Admin.
Public Works Admin.
Public Works Admin.
Public Works Admin.
Public Works Admin.

Total Wages

$160,200
$121,048
$83,165
$66,450
$49,914
$22,328

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,926
$27,341
$29,611
$19,631
$33,222

$9,258



