Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director		Vista	Public Works Admin.	\$160,200	\$29,926
Public Works Operations Mgr		Vista	Public Works Admin.	\$121,048	\$27,341
Management Analyst		Vista	Public Works Admin.	\$83,165	\$29,611
Management Assistant		Vista	Public Works Admin.	\$66,450	\$19,631
Senior Account Clerk		Vista	Public Works Admin.	\$49,914	\$33,222
Senior Account Clerk		Vista	Public Works Admin.	\$22,328	\$9,258